2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN LEAGUE T-BALL
60" 6" DIVISION

GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T)W:0L:0 T:0
RON COTTON - Cell 717-404-0703 - KIPCOTTON250@HOTMAIL.COM

Tue  5/1/2018 6:00pm MARION BLUE (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/2/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM CUBS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Thu  5/10/2018 6:00pm ST THOM PHILLIES (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon  5/14/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - JAGS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/16/2018 6:00pm at LURGAN (T) LURGAN - TBALL

Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm ST THOM CUBS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm MARION ORANGE (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM NATNLS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Fi 6112018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  6/13/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM PHILLIES (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Wed  6/27/2018 6:00pm at  MARION BLUE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

GRNVLLG - JAGS (T)W:0L:0T:0
CHAD RYDBOM - Cell 717-448-8943 - RYDBOM15@YAHOO.COM

Mon  4/30/2018 6:00pm ST THOM NATN'LS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Wed  5/2/2018 6:00pm at  MARION BLUE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

Mon  5/7/2018 6:00pm ST THOM CUBS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Fri 5/11/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon  5/14/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Mon  5/21/2018 6:00pm LURGAN (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm at  MARION ORANGE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

Fri 6/1/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM NATN'LS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Tue  6/12/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM CUBS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Wed  6/13/2018 6:00pm MARION BLUE (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM PHILLIES (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

GRNVLLG - CHEETAHS (T)W:0L:0T:0
BRANDON BOYD - Cell 717-372-8022 - BBOYD16@HOTMAIL.COM

Thu  5/3/2018 6:00pm at  MARION ORANGE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

Fri  5/4/2018 6:00pm ST THOM CUBS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

i 511/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - JAGS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVLLG - JAGS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM PHILLIES (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm at  MARION BLUE (T) MARION - FIELD 3

Tue  5/29/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM CUBS (T) ST.THOMAS - BARD

i 6/1/2018 6:00pm GRNVLLG - COUGARS (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Wed  6/13/2018 6:00pm at LURGAN (T) LURGAN - TBALL

Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm LURGAN (T) GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD

Tue  6/26/2018 6:00pm ST THOM NATNLS () GREENVILLAGE - TBALL FIELD
MARION BLUE (T) W:0 L:0 T:0

MICHAEL NISWANDER - Cell 717-360-7306 - NISWANDER4010@GMAIL.COM
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